8/24/2009 PV Module Price Sheet
Part Number Item Description Retail Price
QTY
Point 1
Agency
Price QP1
QTY
Point 2
Agency
Price QP2
   QP2 Price
Per Watt
011-00135 KYOCERA KD 135 GX LP, 135 Watt Solar Panel 535.50  1-19 392.70  20-49 371.25 $2.75
011-00185 KYOCERA KD 185 GX LP, 185 Watt Solar Panel 723.00  1-19 530.20  20-49 508.75 $2.75
011-00205 KYOCERA KD 205 GX LP, 205 Watt Solar Panel 798.00  1-19 585.20  20-49 563.75 $2.75
011-00210 KYOCERA KD 210 GX LP, 210 Watt Solar Panel 832.50  1-19 610.50  20-49 589.05 $2.81
011-02613 REC 210 AE Series 881.72  1-19 587.81  20-49 564.75 $2.69
011-02614 REC 215 AE Series 903.40  1-19 602.27  20-49 578.25 $2.69
011-02617 REC 220 AE Series 924.41  1-19 616.28  20-49 591.75 $2.69
011-02620 REC 225 AE Series 945.42  1-19 630.28  20-49 605.25 $2.69
011-02284 SOLARWORLD SW175-MONO 24V W/MC4 BLK 891.00  1-19 629.64  20-49 608.92 $3.48
011-02284 SOLARWORLD SW230-MONO 24V W/MC4 SLV 1,181.28  1-19 834.77  20-49 804.47 $3.50
011-08127 SHARP 224W MODULE ND-224U1F 984.00  1-19 688.80  20-49 668.03 $2.98
011-08129 SHARP 216W MODULE ND-216U1F 951.00  1-19 665.70  20-49 645.67 $2.99
011-08130 SHARP 175W MODULE NT-175U1 761.81  1-19 533.26  20-49 522.77 $2.99
0110-0104 SHARP 72W Left Triangle PV BLK ND-72ELUC 596.81 1-19 421.74 20-49 401.10 $5.570110 0104 SHARP 72W Left Triangle PV BLK ND 72ELUC 596.81 1 19 421.74 20 49 401.10 $5.57
0110-0105 SHARP 72W Right Triangle PV BLK ND-72ERUC 596.81  1-19 421.74  20-49 401.10 $5.57
0110-0105 SHARP 65W PV SHINGLE, Tile,BLK ND-65RU1F 507.00  1-19 358.28  20-49 337.61 $5.19
011-03243 UNI-SOLAR 124W PVL124 ROOF LAM 686.70  1-9 485.27  10-49 453.47 $3.66
011-03244 UNI-SOLAR 136W PVL-136 ROOF LAM 717.00  1-9 506.68  10-49 480.18 $3.53
011-03245 UNI-SOLAR 144W PVL-144 ROOF LAM 763.50  1-9 539.54  10-49 518.34 $3.60
011-03246 UNI-SOLAR 68W PVL-68 ROOF LAM 384.00  1-9 271.36  10-49 248.68 $3.66
0110-0009 KANEKA 60W PV Module, Amorphous, 48v BLK 262.50  1-19 189.00  20-49 162.52 $2.71
0110-0009 KANEKA 55W PV Module, Amorphous, Black, 12V 296.39  1-19 209.45  20-49 190.39 $3.17
101 07190 BP PV Module 190W 16V Black 742 32 1 19 524 57 20 49 503 50 $2 65101-07190 BP PV Module 190W, 16V, Black 742.32 1-19 524.57 20-49 503.50 $2.65
101-07190 BP PV Module 230W, MC3, Silver, 202.2 WPTC 892.32  1-19 642.47  20-49 621.00 $2.70
0110-9225 YINGLI 175W PV Module YL175(156) 626.00  1-19 442.37  20-49 412.37 $2.36
0110-9175 YINGLI 225W PV Module YL225P-29b 626.00  1-19 442.37  20-49 530.19 $2.36
Sharp Shingle Add-ons needed
0211-0000 Sharp Back Bracket need 1 per Shingle 19.88  1-1 0 15.05  11+ 13.46
0211-0002 Sharp Connector Cable for Shingle, CABLE 48.16  1-1 0 36.46  11+ 34.87
0211-0004 Sharp Front Clip for Shingle, need 2 per Shingle 15.96  1-1 0 12.08  11+ 10.49
Price Per Watt based on QP2